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Huissi XIII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 656.8191 112. Mikko Vähäkainu Open MI - FIN 5681

2 99.20 651.5574 109. Tuomas Kallionpää Open - - FIN 6629

3 96.81 635.8542 59. Jani Reiman Open - - FIN 5623

5 95.09 624.5898 15. Perttu Mustila Open - - FIN 1142

6 94.71 622.0622 23. Arttu Mäkelä Open - - FIN 6699

7 91.12 598.5166 12. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

8 90.62 595.1903 36. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

9 89.66 588.8998 55. Antti Urmas Open - - FIN 5953

10 87.41 574.1252 84. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

11 83.99 551.6623 42. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

12 83.32 547.2908 50. Tommi Koskilahti Open MI - FIN 5931

14 82.38 541.0847 90. Esa Laine Open J S - FIN 9955

15 79.82 524.2945 115. Janne Rantamaki Open - - FIN 4202

16 79.61 522.9195 7. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

17 78.42 515.0676 35. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

18 77.85 511.3065 142. Jani Kontola Open - - FIN 913

19 77.25 507.3750 52. Henri Santahuhta Open MI - FIN 6611

21 76.33 501.3465 107. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

22 76.20 500.5221 38. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

23 76.09 499.7661 135. Erkki Ritoniemi Open - - FIN 6177

24 75.98 499.0258 57. Joona Kokkonen Open J MI - FIN 7551

26 74.79 491.2074 125. Sami Ojanpää Open - - FIN

27 73.50 482.7365 4. Niko Mäkinen Open - - FIN 7180

28 73.49 482.6858 26. Simo Vuorela Open MI - FIN 4787

30 72.34 475.1241 128. Tommi Pesonen Open MI - FIN 6297

31 71.97 472.7289 62. Ville Hämäläinen Open J MI - FIN 8090

32 70.66 464.0838 3. Ari Woivalin Open - - FIN 4308

33 70.41 462.4653 13. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

35 68.25 448.3027 28. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

37 67.85 445.6261 99. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

38 67.81 445.4165 10. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

39 67.71 444.7623 5. Mika Mäkinen Open - - FIN 887

40 67.44 442.9361 83. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

41 66.46 436.5198 45. Jonne Ketola Open MI - FIN 7295

42 65.36 429.2911 39. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

43 65.05 427.2785 66. Roni Potapoff Open MI - FIN 7989

44 64.73 425.1692 130. Otto Linna Open S1 - FIN 7859

45 64.56 424.0655 141. Teppo-Tapio Lahti Open - - FIN 5686
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

46 64.36 422.7514 60. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

47 64.13 421.2351 8. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

48 64.03 420.5778 30. Matti Salioja Open - - FIN 6323

49 64.02 420.5253 146. Pasi Kaukkila Open S - FIN 7816

50 63.48 416.9650 58. Markus Nybonn Open MI - FIN 6427

51 63.28 415.6102 34. Timo Ojala Open MI - FIN 5611

53 62.43 410.0712 78. Markus Nieminen Open - - FIN 7977

56 60.97 400.4675 102. Mikko Syväluoto Open MI - FIN 6613

57 60.41 396.7862 98. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

59 60.29 396.0017 17. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

60 59.89 393.3597 22. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

61 58.57 384.7178 91. Ville Rajala-Rahko Open MI - FIN 1673

63 58.30 382.9037 6. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

65 58.19 382.2004 134. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

66 56.67 372.2076 104. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

67 56.51 371.1502 64. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

68 56.09 368.4101 56. Toni Kuusikko Open J - FIN 8432

69 56.07 368.2974 2. Henri Heiskanen Open - - FIN 821

71 55.45 364.1950 24. Stefan Plomp Open MI - FIN 6241

73 54.32 356.7966 118. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

74 54.15 355.6886 129. Magnus Blusi Open MI - FIN 5735

75 53.90 354.0422 123. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

78 52.63 345.6935 106. Antti Kuusisaari Open J - FIN 9754

79 52.19 342.8117 11. Taneli Ristola Open J MI - FIN 8893

80 51.25 336.6275 19. Asko Flinkman Open S - FIN 4290

84 50.24 329.9860 105. Teemu Maijala Open - - FIN 6199

85 50.13 329.2688 85. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

87 47.27 310.4633 137. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

89 46.83 307.5930 18. Nina Bergström Open L J - FIN 9957

90 46.73 306.9129 121. Jani Luopa Open - - FIN

91 46.27 303.9399 54. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

92 44.23 290.4816 97. Sami Halme Open - - FIN 8017

93 43.99 288.9331 48. Tommi Ala-Kanto Open MI - FIN 3310

96 42.84 281.3970 27. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

97 41.59 273.1912 65. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

99 41.17 270.4213 88. Sanna Tunkkari Open L - FIN 5685

100 41.02 269.4127 139. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

101 39.49 259.3722 47. Sakari Säntti Open J - FIN 8401

102 39.44 259.0212 126. Jari Suominen Open - - FIN 6672

103 39.32 258.2832 51. Toni Hirsimäki Open - - FIN 6263

111 29.60 194.3948 96. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702
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113 25.49 167.4205 108. Riikka Kulmala Open L - FIN

115 19.95 131.0436 152. Aarne Aro Open S - FIN 2870

116 16.23 106.5790 29. Pauli Rämö Open J S S1 - FIN 9181

DQ 31. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651
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Huissi XIII Syys SRA - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

4 95.41 626.6426 145. Atte Vainionpää Standard - - FIN 226

13 82.49 541.8317 40. Kenny Lee Standard - - FIN 2848

20 76.42 501.9683 86. Antti Piri Standard J - FIN 8411

25 75.03 492.8148 69. Juha Lähdesmäki Standard - - FIN 947

29 72.45 475.8873 93. Antti Paldanius Standard - - FIN 7384

34 69.44 456.0960 16. Jari Annala Standard - - FIN 6941

36 68.00 446.6350 9. Tomi Kivisaari Standard - - FIN 5737

52 62.90 413.1436 95. Jani Keski-Liikala Standard - - FIN

54 62.12 408.0092 46. Pauli Rajaniemi Standard - - FIN 8406

55 61.80 405.8840 79. Jan-Erik Sandvik Standard - - FIN 4388

58 60.35 396.3996 101. Olli Ojanpää Standard - - FIN 8948

62 58.42 383.6817 41. Jeremias Salminen Standard MI - FIN 6461

64 58.25 382.5691 122. Janne Vuorela Standard - - FIN 8839

70 55.64 365.4615 37. Jari Palonkoski Standard - - FIN 6346

72 54.98 361.0936 49. Janne Ojala Standard - - FIN 4675

76 53.19 349.3437 75. Tero Hokkanen Standard S - FIN 6264

77 53.05 348.4306 147. Jussi Väliniemi Standard - - FIN

81 51.23 336.4774 81. Lauri Mäenpää Standard MI - FIN 5756

82 50.97 334.8004 111. Mattipekka Vierula Standard J - FIN 9617

83 50.37 330.8528 44. Jali Smolander Standard - - FIN 8494

86 49.55 325.4376 21. Tommi Sirkiä Standard J S1 - FIN 8409

88 47.06 309.0736 73. Pasi-Pekka Puska Standard - - FIN

94 43.86 288.0766 149. Jani Lepistö Standard S1 - FIN 8395

95 42.90 281.7553 76. Tero Mattila Standard J - FIN 8955

98 41.30 271.2493 140. Valio Rajala Standard S - FIN

104 39.18 257.3669 113. Ville-Matti Kulmala Standard - - FIN 5689

105 38.80 254.8561 144. Mikko Ala-Kanto Standard MI - FIN 7528

106 37.53 246.5146 20. Kristian Vihla Standard MI - FIN 8008

107 36.92 242.4798 148. Kimmo Nyrhinen Standard - - FIN

108 36.69 240.9582 77. Ari Vanhala Standard - - FIN

109 36.19 237.6795 1. Mika Valkama Standard - - FIN 6923

110 35.79 235.0553 150. Tommi Jouppila Standard - - FIN

112 28.84 189.4526 120. Joona Piirto Standard S1 - FIN 8400

114 25.47 167.2855 151. Nico Välkkilä Standard - - FIN
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Huissi XIII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 60.29 396.0017 17. Jenny Koskimäki Open L MI - FIN 7279

2 50.13 329.2688 85. Mari Owsley Open L MI - FIN 6995

3 46.83 307.5930 18. Nina Bergström Open L J - FIN 9957

4 41.59 273.1912 65. Maria Rae Open L - FIN 8956

5 41.17 270.4213 88. Sanna Tunkkari Open L - FIN 5685

6 25.49 167.4205 108. Riikka Kulmala Open L - FIN
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Huissi XIII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.38 541.0847 90. Esa Laine Open J S - FIN 9955

2 75.98 499.0258 57. Joona Kokkonen Open J MI - FIN 7551

3 71.97 472.7289 62. Ville Hämäläinen Open J MI - FIN 8090

4 56.09 368.4101 56. Toni Kuusikko Open J - FIN 8432

5 52.63 345.6935 106. Antti Kuusisaari Open J - FIN 9754

6 52.19 342.8117 11. Taneli Ristola Open J MI - FIN 8893

7 46.83 307.5930 18. Nina Bergström Open L J - FIN 9957

8 39.49 259.3722 47. Sakari Säntti Open J - FIN 8401

9 16.23 106.5790 29. Pauli Rämö Open J S S1 - FIN 9181
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Huissi XIII Syys SRA - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 87.41 574.1252 84. Jussi Salovaara Open S - FIN 206

2 82.38 541.0847 90. Esa Laine Open J S - FIN 9955

3 78.42 515.0676 35. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

4 76.33 501.3465 107. Harri Ylinen Open S - FIN 1151

5 67.44 442.9361 83. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

6 64.36 422.7514 60. Markku Takku Open S - FIN 5987

7 64.13 421.2351 8. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

8 64.02 420.5253 146. Pasi Kaukkila Open S - FIN 7816

9 60.41 396.7862 98. Veijo Ahtola Open S - FIN 5683

10 56.67 372.2076 104. Jari Kinnunen Open S - FIN 6314

11 56.51 371.1502 64. Jorma Takku Open S MI - FIN 5988

12 54.32 356.7966 118. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

13 53.90 354.0422 123. Juha Mäki Open S - FIN 3831

14 51.25 336.6275 19. Asko Flinkman Open S - FIN 4290

15 47.27 310.4633 137. Pasi Vähälä Open S - FIN 241

16 42.84 281.3970 27. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

17 41.02 269.4127 139. Hannu Rissanen Open S - FIN 1219

18 29.60 194.3948 96. Esa Vainio Open S - FIN 702

19 19.95 131.0436 152. Aarne Aro Open S - FIN 2870

20 16.23 106.5790 29. Pauli Rämö Open J S S1 - FIN 9181


